NXP USA Inc. - SC68376BACAB20 Datasheet
Welcome to E-XFL.COM
What is "Embedded - Microcontrollers"?
"Embedded - Microcontrollers" refer to small, integrated
circuits designed to perform specific tasks within larger
systems. These microcontrollers are essentially compact
computers on a single chip, containing a processor core,
memory, and programmable input/output peripherals.

USER’S MANUAL A-23
336376UMBook  Page 5  Friday, November 15, 1996  2:09 PM
Table B-2 MC68376 Ordering Information
Part
Number
Package
Type
Frequency
(MHz) TPU Mask
ROM Temperature
Package
Order
Quantity
Order Number
MC68376 160-pin QFP 20.97 MHz A Blank –40 to +85 °C 2 SPMC68376BACFT20
24 MC68376BACFT20
120 MC68376BACFT20B1
–40 to +105 °C 2 SPMC68376BAVFT20
24 MC68376BAVFT20
120 MC68376BAVFT20B1
–40 to +125 °C 2 SPMC68376BAMFT20
24 MC68376BAMFT20
120 MC68376BAMFT20B1
G Blank –40 to +85 °C 2 SPMC68376BGCFT20
24 MC68376BGCFT20
120 MC68376BGCFT20B1
–40 to +105 °C 2 SPMC68376BGVFT20
24 MC68376BGVFT20
120 MC68376BGVFT20B1
–40 to +125 °C 2 SPMC68376BGMFT20
24 MC68376BGMFT20
120 MC68376BGMFT20B1
MC68336/376 MECHANICAL DATA AND ORDERING INFORMATION MOTOROLA
USER’S MANUAL B-5
336376UMBook  Page 8  Friday, November 15, 1996  2:09 PM
D.2.3 Clock Synthesizer Control Register
SYNCR determines system clock operating frequency and operation during low-power